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FINAL PROFESSIONAIL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER-2022

Roll No.
1730001 150

1730001 152

1730001 155

1750001 156

1730001 164

1730001 168

1730001 176

1730001 182

1730001 190

1730001 199

1730001 202

1730001 203

1730001 205

1730001 209

1730001 211

16 300 01 106

16 300 01 135

16 300 01 145

16 300 01 157

Barind Medical College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
Mst. Rezowana Jannat

Rafeya Alam Nishi
Maria Khatun
Nirupam Kumar Mitra
Ayub Ali

Mahamudul Hasan
Asratul SK.

izazul Hoque

Salman Hawari

Sonia Afrin

Mst. Ritu Khatun
Most. Sumaiya Momtaz Khanam
Tanjina Pias Anec
Monorika Amin
Shakila Sultana
Francis Joydhar
Sumaya Akhter

Tashfia Salsabila

Sharmin Aktar

Subject / Subjects referred

Surg.

Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg.

Mecdi, Surg.

Surg.

Mecdi, Obs. & Gyn.
Surg.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi.

Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.
Medi, Surg.

Contd.P-15
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. IEXAMIN)—\’I’IONi NOVEMBER-2022

Barind Medical College, Rajshahi

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
16 30001 160 Washim Taher Medi. Surg. W
1630001 187 Nadia Shafeeq Surg. (3{,6/
16 30001 193 Ratish Adhikari Surg.
1630001 196 Yeadrin Nahar Surg.
16 300 01 204 Rezwana Islam Sifat Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
15300 O‘I 180 J oyo;hrce Pramanik Medi.
1530001 260 Jannatun Roza Mecdi, Surg.
1530001 288 Mst. Sadia Yeasmin Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1530001300 Afsana Liyamoni Medi.
1430001 170 Ahsan Habib Medi, Surg.

1430001171 Md. Mahabubur Rahman Medi.

Ad-din Sakina Medical College, Jashore

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
14 30801 152 Sarvia Binta Shaheed Surg.
1430801 153 Sharah Mehnaz Nur Medi, Surg.

Contd.P-16
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER-2022

Roll No.
1730901153

1730901160
1730901182
1630901119
1630901162
1630901164

1630901175

Roll No.
1730201 156

1730201 170

1730201 172

1730201 176

1730201 185

1730201 192

1730201 193

17302 01 219

16302 01 154

16302 01 155

16302 01156

Gazi Medical College, Khulna

Name of Candidates
Md. Habibur Rahman

Syed Mahammad Waseem
Cherukurt Shivant

Maria Kibtia

Dipa Sarder

Jatriya Khanam

Satyajit Ghata

Subject / Subjects referred

sSurg., Obs. & Gyn. W
Obs. & Gyn. (\\(ZS_/

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Obs. & Gyn.

I'MSS Medical College, Bogura

Name of Candidates
Md. Rowshan Haider Raj

Elinaz Khullakpam
Jonas [Longjam
Maibam Igbal Khan
Rosita Sapam

Yumnam Housana

Fidah Mehjebin Rahman

Shams B1 Afifa Banu

Fardusi Akter

Manashi Sarker

Md. Anamul Haque

Subject / Subjects referred
Surg.

surg., Obs. & Gyn.
surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi.

Medi.

SUrg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg.

Contd.P-17
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER-2022

IMSS Medical College, Bogura
Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
16302 01 163 Md. Moshfikur Rahman Medi. W

16302 01 206 Abu Sayed Md. Borhan Uddin  Surg. O\ﬂg‘/

16 302 01 238 Md. Rajib Hossain Khan Medi.

1530201 159 Md. Mehedi Hasan Mecdi, Surg.
1530201 167 Mansur Ali Ahmed Medi, Surg.
1530201 196 Akhilesh Kumar Yadav Surg.

1630201 206 Abu Sayed Md. Borhan Uddin  Surg.
14 30201 227 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Medi.

/@" 1430201 228 M. J. Firdaus Juwe] Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Prime Medical College, Rangpur

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
[730501155  D. Shepou Apenetus Medi, Surg.
1630501126  Tanzila Akhter Ela Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1630501171  Mst. Sumaiya Sarker Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1630501206  Yanglem Goldee Devi Surg.

1630501212 Al Binatun Maula Chaity Medi, Surg.

1530501236 Ummea Tamina Noor Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Rangpur Community Medical College, Rangpur

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1730701157  Pranto Sarker Surg.
1730701193  Md. Zafar Khan Surg.

Contd.P-18
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBI:R-2022

Rangpur Community Medical College, Rangpur

Roll No.
1730701196

1730701197

1730701223

1630701214

1630701217

1630701235

1530701143

1530701194

1530701198

1530701210

1530701223

1530701228

1630701116

1630701147

1630701172

1630701236

1630701237

Name of Candidates
Elangbam Hirangamba

Gaigangpou Growson Pamei
Aminul Hoque

Naorem Karnajit Meitei
Seshna Nongmaithem
Jakia Sharker Monjury
Muazzema Muntahe
Takhellambam Janeshwor Singh
Md. Muktarul Islam
Khulakpam Abash Khan
Abdul Abrar

Md. Minhazul Karim

5.M. Yeasir Arafat Asif
Md. Fuad Islam

AKM Rafiul Hassan Rajan

Humayra Tasnim

Md. Nahid Rathan Kevin

Subject / Subjects referred

Mecdi, Surg.

Surg.

Surg.

Surg.

Medi.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg.

Surg.

Surg.

Surg.

Surg,

Surg.,

Medi, Surg.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Surg.

Medi, Surg.

Surg.

Contd.P-19
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBIZR-2022

Roll No.
1730101127

1730101149

1730101150

1730101160

1730101179

1730101184

1730101203

1730101207

1730101208

1630101105

1630101114

1630101124

1630101136

1630101155

1630101168

1630101173

1630101176

1630101180

Name of Candidates
Sumaiya Azad

Md. Nahid Parvez

Atiqur Rahman

Rubayath Sultana

Tipu Khan

ASM Nasim

Md. Azaz Ahmed Antor
Noushin Shormily Badhon
Md. Shamsul Haque

Most. Tanbin Nahar

Nur A-Sanjana Jannat
Mahatfuza Ismail

Shakina Parvin

Minhazur Rahman Bhuiyan
Md. Kamrujjaman
Md. Al Emran Mridha

Md. Shahriar Al Goni Shah

Jakir Hossain

Islami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi

Subject / Subjects referred

Surg., Obs. & Gyn. W
Surg. ﬂ\iﬁ/
Surg.

Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Surg.

Surg.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Contd.P-20
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBIR-2022

Roll No.
1630101204

1530101181

1530101202

1530101206

1530101207

1430101187

1430101200

1430101204

Islami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
Susmita Zaman

Rashed Hossain

Al Fysal Emon

Md. Nurnobi Islam Nayan
Ruby Tamrakar

Md. Mohaiminul [slam
Moshiur Rahman Tuhin

Md. Mahabub Alam Mizu

Subject / Subjects referred

Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Sirajgani

Roll No.
1730401149

1730401201

1630401150

1630401206

1530401102

1530401152

1530401168

1530401178

1530401205

Name of Candidates
Irtan Ul Haq

Md. Tawfiqul Islam

Israt Jahan Liza

Md. Shariar Habib Shohan
Sumaya Binta Robbani
Puravi Roy Mumu

Md. Abu Sayeem

Atiqur Rahaman

Most. Maria Akter Moonmoon

G

e

Subject / Subjects referred

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Surg.

Surg.

Medi.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi.

Medi, Surg.

Contd.P-21
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FINAL PROFESSIONAIL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER-2022

Roll No.
1730301131

1730301159

1630301116

1630301134

1630301136

1530301134

1430301101

1430301102

1430301103

1430301104

1430301105

1430301106

North Bengal Medical College, Sirajgan]

Name of Candidates
Samira Sonamoni

Khushranjan Mahato
Md. Tareq Aziz

Sheikh Saima Yesmin

Tamanna Siddiqua

Mst.-Jannatul Ferdous
Md. Abdullah Al Noman

Selim Reza

Tania Islam
Md. Rakibul Islam Leon

Hossain Muhammod Sabu;

Riasad Ajim

Subject / Subjects retferred

Surg., W

Surg. (:{'\8/

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.
Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg.

Meda.

Saheed M. Monsur Ali Medical College, Sirajgan;

Roll No.
1621001122

1621001132

1721001123

1721001149

Name of Candidates
M. A Husnain Rizu

Md. Tarikuzzaman Akash

Dewan Mahtab Didar

Md. Shakhaat Hossain

Subject / Subjects referred
Medi, Surg.

Medi, Surg.
Mcdi, Surg.
Medi, Surg.

Contd.P-22
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER-2022

Jashore Medical College, Jashore
Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred

1720701111  Saba Binty Shams Medi, Surg. W

1720701137  Nishat Ishraq Mcdi, Surg. (?{81/

1620701134  Bashimah Nuzhat Mcdi.
1620701137  Nishat Shobanoor Mou Medi.
1520701113  Md. Abdullah Al- Lais Medi.

%ﬁ’ Pabna Medical College, Pabna

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred

1720201124 S>.M. Nadir Al Mahmud Obs. & Gyn.
1620201103 Amimul Ehsan Shanto Obs. & Gyn.
1620201134 Madhobi Akter Surg.
1620201139  Likhon Roy Surg.. Obs. & Gyn.
1620201143 lanvir Hasan Saikat Surg.
1620201157  Swarnali Singha Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Khulna Medical College, Khulna

Roll No. Name of Candidates subject / Subjects referred
1720801118  Anike Chakrabarty Medi, Surg.
1720801124  Mumtahina Zaman Mecdi.
1720801209  Md. Nazmul Kabir Obs. & Gyn.

Contd.P-23
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Roll No.
1720801212

1620801106

1620801125

1620801136

1620801169

1620801174

1620801193

1620801194

1620801198

1620801204

1620801235

1620801236

1520801118

1520801138

1520801217

1520801230

1420801243

Khulna Medical College, Khulna

Name of Candidates
Sadika Swarnalee

Ayon Kumar Mondol
Aziza Perveen Tinni
Md. Sabbir Ahmed

Md. Asikul Hoque

Md. Mahbub Alom
Arafat Hossain

Md. Ariful Islam Naeem
Meheruba Jaman Jeba

Md. Sohanur Islam Biswas

Rifat Khan

S.M. Iftekhar Hossain

Mousume Akter
Mchedi Rathan Ahmed Hridoy
Muhammad Nagib Ehsanul Islam

Sm Mehedi Hasan

Rajdip sarkar

Subject / Subjects referre

d

Medi, Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Mecdi, Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Medi, Surg.

Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Obs. & Gyn.

Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
Mcdi, Surg.

Mcdi, Obs. & Gyn.

Surg.

Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Mcdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Contd.P-24
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FINAL PROFILSSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION, NOVEMBIIR-2022
M. Abdur Rahim Medical College, Dinajpur

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1720501167 Md. Rakib Hasan Medi. g
1620501102 Md. Abu Shyeed Mecdi. (}'ﬁ‘/
1620501105  Sharmin Afroz Tithy Medi, Obs. & Gyn.

1620501132 Md. Zahid Bin Reaz Mecdi. Obs. & Gyn.
1620501175 (5. M . Retat Mecdi, Obs. & Gyn.
1620501200 Md; Shakib Al Hasan Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1620501202 Towtk Ahmed Ovi Obs. & Gyn.
1620501210 Khaledur Rahman Mecdi, Obs. & Gvn.
1520501189 Md. Syfulla Al Zihadi Mecdi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

daheed Ziaur Rahman Medical College, Bogra

Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1620301199 Md. Tohidul Alom Mecdi. Surg.. Obs. & Gyn.
1720301149 Syed Uddin Azad Obs. & Gyn.

1720301166 Mastura Sultana Mecdi, Obs. & Gyn.
1720301221 Umme Hawa Shakila Surg.
1620301104 Md. Al Masud Mecdi.
1620301118 Afsana Al Surg.

Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur
Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1620401107 Tarcq Jonaid Joy Surg.

Contd.P-25
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Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi Q/I”L’
Roll No. Name of Candidates Subject / Subjects retferred :
1720101165 Helal Hossain Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1720101237 Md. Nazmul Islam Surg., Obs. & Gyn.
1720101288 Rakibul Hasan Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

‘ 1620101118 A.S.M Rashedul Hasan Sojib  Surg.

1620101172 Md. Ahsan Habib Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

1620101213 Md. Khaled Saifullah Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

1620101240 Nusrat Jahan Mourti Medi, Surg.

1620101243 Ahnat Azmain Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

1620101256 Sakib Mahmud Ruhan Medi, Surg., Obs. & Gyn.

Py~

Administrative Building, Controller of Examinations
University ol Rajshahi. University of Rajshahi.
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-

|. Principal Rajshahi Medical College/Rangpur Medical College /Khulna Medical College/ M. Abdur Rahim
Medical College. Dinajpur/ Shaheed Ziaur Rahman Medical College.Bogura/Satkhira Medical
College/Kushtia Medical College/ Pabna Medical College/Jashore Mcdical College/
Shaheed M. Monsur Ali Mcdical College, Sirajganj/ KhwajaYunus Ali Medical College,
Sirajgany/ North Bengal MedicalCollege, Sirajganaj./ Islami Bank Medical College,
Rajshahi./Rangpur Community Medical College/ Prime Medical College, Rangpur /
TMSS Medical College, Bogura./ Gazi Medical College, Khulna./ Barind McdicalCollege, Rajshahi/ Ad-din

Sakina Medical College.Jessore./ Ad-din Aki) Mcdical College.Khulna./
Khulna City Mecedical College, Khulna

2. Registrar, Bangladesh Medical & Dental Council, 86, Bijoy Nagar, Dhaka.

3. Registrar, Rajshahi University.

4. Deputy Registrar (Academic Scction), Rajshahi University.

5. Deputy Registrar (Council Section), Rajshahi University. With a request to
present in the next mecting of the Syndicate.

0. Administrator (Public rclations) / Computer Cell, Rajshahi University.

7. Dceputy/Assistant Controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates),
Rajshahi University.

8. Sccretary, VC’s Office, Rajshahit University.

Q. News paper readers forum, Rajshahi University.

[0. Notice Board, Rajshaht University. Q/ s Lb
1. ‘ﬁ] Y0
Deputy Coﬂ)’m [<xaminations

Result Section
University of Rajshahi.




